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RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE UNITED STATES

Circuit Of The Americas
QUALIFYING NR. 2 

CLASSIFICATION

5513 m.

KALEX80 David ALONSO COL 280.51 2'05.203 3 7CFMOTO Power Electronics Aspar Team

KALEX7 Barry BALTUS BEL 283.52 2'05.347 3 5 0.144 0.144REDS Fantic Racing

KALEX21 Alonso LOPEZ SPA 284.33 2'05.363 5 6 0.160 0.016ITALJET Gresini Moto2

KALEX36 Angel PIQUERAS SPA 282.74 2'05.454 3 7 0.251 0.091QJMOTOR - GALFER - MSI

BOSCOSCURO13 Celestino VIETTI ITA 282.05 2'05.500 6 7 0.297 0.046HDR SpeedRS Team

KALEX81 Senna AGIUS AUS 281.26 2'05.524 3 7 0.321 0.024LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

FORWARD11 Alex ESCRIG SPA 283.57 2'05.535 7 7 0.332 0.011KLINT Racing Team

BOSCOSCURO28 Izan GUEVARA SPA 283.58 2'05.569 2 6 0.366 0.034BLU CRU Pramac Yamaha Moto2

KALEX95 Collin VEIJER NED 283.59 2'05.596 6 7 0.393 0.027Red Bull KTM Ajo

KALEX18 Manuel GONZALEZ SPA 282.010 2'05.803 3 6 0.600 0.207LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

KALEX16 Joe ROBERTS USA 282.711 2'05.978 6 6 0.775 0.175OnlyFans American Racing Team

KALEX12 Filip SALAC CZE 282.012 2'05.979 3 6 0.776 0.001OnlyFans American Racing Team

BOSCOSCURO44 Aron CANET SPA 280.513 2'06.147 7 7 0.944 0.168ELF Marc VDS Racing Team

KALEX14 Tony ARBOLINO ITA 280.514 2'06.240 3 6 1.037 0.093REDS Fantic Racing

KALEX17 Daniel MUÑOZ SPA 277.515 2'06.284 3 7 1.081 0.044Italtrans Racing Team

KALEX96 Daniel HOLGADO SPA 281.216 2'06.472 5 6 1.269 0.188CFMOTO Power Electronics Aspar Team

KALEX99 Adrian HUERTAS SPA 284.317 2'06.583 3 5 1.380 0.111Italtrans Racing Team

Not classified

KALEX4 Ivan ORTOLA SPA* QJMOTOR - GALFER - MSI

Fastest Lap: David ALONSO 2'05.203 158.5 Km/hLap: 3

Best Race Lap:

All-Time Lap Record:

Alonso LOPEZ 2'08.210 154.7 Km/h

David ALONSO 2'05.203 158.5 Km/h2026

2024Air: 20°

Ground: 37°

Humidity: 40%

Practice condition: Dry

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ................................................................................................................................................................ Time: ............................

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Austin, Saturday, March 28, 2026

Beth MILLER 14:49
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Rider Nation Motorcycle TopAverageTop 5 speeds#
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RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE UNITED STATES

Circuit Of The Americas
QUALIFYING NR. 2 

TOP SPEED & AVERAGE

5513 m.

21 KALEXAlonso LOPEZ SPA 284.3284.3 282.7 279.7 276.8 272.5 279.2

99 KALEXAdrian HUERTAS SPA 284.3284.3 282.7 282.0 282.0 282.0 282.6

7 KALEXBarry BALTUS BEL 283.5283.5 282.0 282.0 280.5 276.1 280.8

11 FORWARDAlex ESCRIG SPA 283.5283.5 283.5 282.7 281.2 280.5 282.3

28 BOSCOSCUROIzan GUEVARA SPA 283.5283.5 282.0 280.5 279.7 279.7 281.1

95 KALEXCollin VEIJER NED 283.5283.5 279.7 278.3 278.3 278.3 279.6

16 KALEXJoe ROBERTS USA 282.7282.7 282.0 281.2 278.3 277.5 279.9

36 KALEXAngel PIQUERAS SPA 282.7282.7 281.2 280.5 280.5 277.5 280.0

12 KALEXFilip SALAC CZE 282.0282.0 279.7 279.7 276.8 276.8 279.0

13 BOSCOSCUROCelestino VIETTI ITA 282.0282.0 281.2 279.7 277.5 276.8 279.4

18 KALEXManuel GONZALEZ SPA 282.0282.0 281.2 278.3 278.3 277.5 279.5

81 KALEXSenna AGIUS AUS 281.2281.2 279.0 278.3 276.1 272.5 277.4

96 KALEXDaniel HOLGADO SPA 281.2281.2 279.0 276.8 273.2 273.2 276.7

14 KALEXTony ARBOLINO ITA 280.5280.5 279.7 277.5 276.8 275.4 278.0

44 BOSCOSCUROAron CANET SPA 280.5280.5 279.0 277.5 277.5 277.5 278.4

80 KALEXDavid ALONSO COL 280.5280.5 280.5 279.7 279.0 278.3 279.6

4 KALEXIvan ORTOLA SPA 277.5277.5 277.5

17 KALEXDaniel MUÑOZ SPA 277.5277.5 277.5 276.8 276.8 276.8 277.0

Austin, Saturday, March 28, 2026
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T2

T3

T4P Crossing the finish line in pit lane Time from 1st intermed. to 2nd intermed.

Time from 2nd intermed. to 3rd intermed.

Time from 3rd intermediate to finish line

T1 Time from finish line to 1st intermediate

Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4 Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4

* Lap / Sector time cancelled
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RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE UNITED STATES

Circuit Of The Americas
QUALIFYING NR. 2 

CHRONOLOGICAL ANALYSIS OF PERFORMANCES

5513 m.

80
CFMOTO Power Electro COLDavid ALONSO

1st Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 Valid laps=2

2'08.5051 35.629 31.090 35.439 278.324.599

2'05.5002 35.272 30.400 35.238 280.524.590

2'05.2033 35.352 30.226 35.104 279.724.521

2'11.5184 36.314 31.140 35.774 279.0P 28.290*

3'55.7795 31.307 31.006 35.516 273.924.619

2'06.6106 35.229 31.427 35.544 271.124.410**

2'08.0697 37.299 30.435 35.710 280.524.625**

7
REDS Fantic Racing BELBarry BALTUS

2nd Runs=2 Total laps=5 Full laps=2 Valid laps=1

2'22.8901 30.829 30.867 35.189 276.124.505

2'06.4672 35.445 30.371 35.863 282.024.788**

2'05.3473 35.186 30.500 35.111 280.524.550

2'09.9944 34.209 30.778 35.639 283.5P 29.368*

4'38.4375 31.721 31.225 37.651 273.225.756

unfinished 35.166 30.403 282.0

21
ITALJET Gresini Moto2 SPAAlonso LOPEZ

3rd Runs=2 Total laps=6 Full laps=3 Valid laps=2

2'11.6951 35.058 31.624 36.464 279.724.780

2'05.4782 35.146 30.448 35.358 284.324.526

2'12.7043 35.490 31.103 37.763 272.5P 28.348*

6'22.7274 33.593 30.715 36.426 276.824.702

2'05.3635 35.085 30.368 35.440 282.724.470

2'07.9416 35.249 30.902 36.327 263.725.463**

36
QJMOTOR - GALFER - SPAAngel PIQUERAS

4th Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 Valid laps=3

2'09.1071 35.871 31.125 35.698 280.524.682

2'05.4902 35.256 30.396 35.215 282.724.623

2'05.4543 35.347 30.457 35.079 281.224.571

2'11.4404 34.767 31.802 36.071 277.5P 28.800*

4'02.3035 30.786 32.927 37.515 269.724.904

2'05.6716 35.104 30.701 35.392 277.524.474**

2'07.2237 35.312 30.466 36.193 280.525.252

13
HDR SpeedRS Team ITACelestino VIETTI

5th Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 Valid laps=3

2'20.9491 33.383 31.953 35.933 276.125.093

2'07.4932 35.725 31.485 35.370 279.724.913**

2'06.0853 35.547 30.376 35.482 282.024.680

2'10.3144 35.019 31.109 35.383 281.2P 28.803*

4'05.6175 34.528 31.111 35.622 274.625.214

2'05.5006 35.562 30.421 35.083 276.824.434

2'05.5637 35.605 30.365 35.062 277.524.531

81
LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt AUSSenna AGIUS

6th Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 Valid laps=2

2'16.3741 34.044 31.431 36.332 278.325.611

2'06.5512 35.747 30.578 35.658 281.224.568

2'05.5243 35.401 30.282 35.124 279.024.717

2'17.1594 34.990 37.792 36.231 276.1P 28.146*

3'29.2995 34.203 30.893 35.760 270.424.732

2'06.1526 35.403 30.717 35.328 271.124.704**

2'05.6807 35.401 30.461 35.296 272.524.522**

11
KLINT Racing Team SPAAlex ESCRIG

7th Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 Valid laps=3

2'16.5131 36.048 31.522 37.856 281.227.811

2'07.5252 35.791 31.249 35.502 283.524.983

2'05.7843 35.265 30.472 35.351 283.524.696**

2'12.8134 35.157 31.400 36.330 282.7P 29.926*

4'08.2195 34.346 31.270 35.650 277.525.273

2'05.8066 35.318 30.519 35.433 279.024.536

2'05.5357 35.252 30.357 35.319 280.524.607

28
BLU CRU Pramac Yama SPAIzan GUEVARA

8th Runs=2 Total laps=6 Full laps=3 Valid laps=2

2'09.7041 36.060 31.222 35.657 280.524.821

2'05.5692 35.219 30.479 35.228 282.024.643

2'14.1083 38.618 31.232 35.586 283.5P 28.672*

5'57.7924 31.354 30.598 35.459 279.724.716

2'07.3495 35.335 30.680 36.652 279.024.682

2'07.3916 35.560 30.635 36.333 279.724.863* **

95
Red Bull KTM Ajo NEDCollin VEIJER

9th Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 Valid laps=3

2'29.7831 32.733 31.848 38.853 278.325.491

2'08.0082 35.567 31.729 35.693 279.725.019**

2'06.2323 35.426 30.807 35.332 283.524.667

2'11.1354 35.147 31.513 36.325 276.8P 28.150*

3'37.8805 32.099 33.389 37.369 263.724.853

2'05.5966 35.281 30.518 35.337 278.324.460

2'06.4827 35.215 30.651 35.835 278.324.781

Page 1 of 2Austin, Saturday, March 28, 2026

David ALONSO 2'05.203 35.352 30.226 35.104 24.521MOTO Power Electronics Aspar TeamCOLFastest Lap:
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Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 Speed

Qualifying Nr. 2 Moto2™
T4 Lap Lap Time T1 T2 T3 SpeedT4

18
LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt SPAManuel GONZALEZ

10th Runs=2 Total laps=6 Full laps=3 Valid laps=3

2'14.8721 35.046 31.437 36.028 277.525.750

2'05.9852 35.402 30.583 35.293 282.024.707

2'05.8033 35.515 30.506 35.119 281.224.663

2'09.8204 34.664 31.125 36.283 278.3P 27.748*

4'45.0425 35.876 31.345 37.260 278.325.329

2'10.0576 35.380 30.633 35.385 275.428.659

16
OnlyFans American Rac USAJoe ROBERTS

11th Runs=2 Total laps=6 Full laps=3 Valid laps=3

2'15.1851 34.583 31.551 36.053 281.225.723

2'06.6682 35.585 30.740 35.611 282.024.732

2'06.4893 35.504 30.656 35.500 282.724.829

2'12.3374 35.462 32.360 36.259 277.5P 28.256*

4'41.0695 35.766 31.458 37.143 277.525.407

2'05.9786 35.429 30.602 35.377 278.324.570

12
OnlyFans American Rac CZEFilip SALAC

12th Runs=2 Total laps=6 Full laps=3 Valid laps=3

2'16.1071 34.481 31.319 36.233 279.725.956

2'07.3772 35.693 30.844 36.013 282.024.827

2'05.9793 35.543 30.408 35.234 279.724.794

2'10.3184 35.174 30.942 35.938 276.8P 28.264*

4'42.4795 33.950 31.927 38.739 270.425.460

2'06.2186 35.596 30.589 35.328 276.824.705

44
ELF Marc VDS Racing T SPAAron CANET

13th Runs=2 Total laps=7 Full laps=4 Valid laps=4

2'10.7061 35.570 31.644 35.841 277.525.343

2'07.1742 35.566 30.750 36.036 277.524.822

2'06.4923 35.561 30.663 35.478 279.024.790

2'23.1784 43.046 31.954 37.774 276.1P 30.404*

4'03.9825 33.026 31.570 35.694 275.425.136

2'06.8146 35.618 30.685 35.882 277.524.629

2'06.1477 35.441 30.531 35.335 280.524.840

14
REDS Fantic Racing ITATony ARBOLINO

14th Runs=2 Total laps=6 Full laps=3 Valid laps=1

2'29.1511 31.472 31.362 35.507 277.525.441

2'07.9822 35.481 31.541 35.703 275.425.257**

2'06.2403 35.549 30.699 35.216 280.524.776

2'11.8774 36.216 31.301 36.175 279.7P 28.185*

4'55.3925 42.754 33.382 35.918 270.424.786

2'17.8996 35.426 30.591 46.586 276.825.296**

17
Italtrans Racing Team SPADaniel MUÑOZ

15th Runs=1 Total laps=7 Full laps=6 Valid laps=3

3'15.0481 33.646 31.156 35.975 276.825.104

2'07.9522 35.407 31.875 35.556 277.525.114**

2'06.2843 35.396 30.686 35.492 277.524.710

2'08.0784 35.336 31.946 35.692 276.825.104

2'06.8395 35.324 30.791 35.451 276.825.273 **

2'13.6696 35.577 34.412 36.954 273.926.726

2'20.9447 35.419 30.651 47.921 276.826.953**

96
CFMOTO Power Electro SPADaniel HOLGADO

16th Runs=2 Total laps=6 Full laps=3 Valid laps=3

2'13.3201 38.503 31.515 35.776 281.224.981

2'06.9242 35.505 30.864 35.658 279.024.897

2'16.6253 35.674 33.536 37.700 261.0P 29.715*

4'24.4164 35.744 31.499 35.949 273.224.960

2'06.4725 35.339 30.702 35.484 276.824.947

2'11.5576 35.596 34.166 36.374 273.225.421

99
Italtrans Racing Team SPAAdrian HUERTAS

17th Runs=2 Total laps=5 Full laps=2 Valid laps=2

2'13.9071 33.788 31.364 37.594 284.325.279

2'07.5652 35.801 31.244 35.791 282.724.729

2'06.5833 35.604 30.785 35.425 282.024.769

2'14.1734 37.691 31.048 36.143 282.0P 29.291*

4'41.0155 38.656 32.730 40.384 271.126.948

unfinished 35.468 30.479 282.0

4
QJMOTOR - GALFER - SPAIvan ORTOLA

18th Runs=1 Total laps=1 Full laps=0 Valid laps=0

2'10.2941 36.187 31.350 35.865 277.524.771

unfinished 35.332

Page 2 of 2Austin, Saturday, March 28, 2026

David ALONSO 2'05.203 35.352 30.226 35.104 24.521MOTO Power Electronics Aspar TeamCOLFastest Lap:
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Rider Nation Team T. SpeedTime Lap Total GapMotorcycle#
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RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE UNITED STATES

Circuit Of The Americas

QUALIFYING RESULTS

5513 m.

80 KALEXDavid ALONSO COL 280.52'05.203 3 7Q21 CFMOTO Power Electronics Aspar Te

7 KALEXBarry BALTUS BEL 283.52'05.347 3 5 0.144 0.144Q22 REDS Fantic Racing

21 KALEXAlonso LOPEZ SPA 284.32'05.363 5 6 0.160 0.016Q23 ITALJET Gresini Moto2

36 KALEXAngel PIQUERAS SPA 282.72'05.454 3 7 0.251 0.091Q24 QJMOTOR - GALFER - MSI

13 BOSCOSCUROCelestino VIETTI ITA 282.02'05.500 6 7 0.297 0.046Q25 HDR SpeedRS Team

81 KALEXSenna AGIUS AUS 281.22'05.524 3 7 0.321 0.024Q26 LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

11 FORWARDAlex ESCRIG SPA 283.52'05.535 7 7 0.332 0.011Q27 KLINT Racing Team

28 BOSCOSCUROIzan GUEVARA SPA 283.52'05.569 2 6 0.366 0.034Q28 BLU CRU Pramac Yamaha Moto2

95 KALEXCollin VEIJER NED 283.52'05.596 6 7 0.393 0.027Q29 Red Bull KTM Ajo

18 KALEXManuel GONZALEZ SPA 282.02'05.803 3 6 0.600 0.207Q210 LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

16 KALEXJoe ROBERTS USA 282.72'05.978 6 6 0.775 0.175Q211 OnlyFans American Racing Team

12 KALEXFilip SALAC CZE 282.02'05.979 3 6 0.776 0.001Q212 OnlyFans American Racing Team

44 BOSCOSCUROAron CANET SPA 280.52'06.147 7 7 0.944 0.168Q213 ELF Marc VDS Racing Team

14 KALEXTony ARBOLINO ITA 280.52'06.240 3 6 1.037 0.093Q214 REDS Fantic Racing

17 KALEXDaniel MUÑOZ SPA 277.52'06.284 3 7 1.081 0.044Q215 Italtrans Racing Team

96 KALEXDaniel HOLGADO SPA 281.22'06.472 5 6 1.269 0.188Q216 CFMOTO Power Electronics Aspar Te

99 KALEXAdrian HUERTAS SPA 284.32'06.583 3 5 1.380 0.111Q217 Italtrans Racing Team

4 KALEXIvan ORTOLA SPA 2'06.736Q118 QJMOTOR - GALFER - MSI

64 KALEXMario AJI INA 283.52'06.594 4 8 (*) 0.780 0.358Q119 Idemitsu Honda Team Asia

54 BOSCOSCUROAlberto FERRANDEZ SPA 285.02'06.835 8 8 (*) 1.021 0.241Q120 BLU CRU Pramac Yamaha Moto2

71 KALEXAyumu SASAKI JPN 278.32'06.915 4 4 (*) 1.101 0.080Q121 Momoven Idrofoglia RW Racing Tea

9 FORWARDJorge NAVARRO SPA 283.52'06.922 6 8 (*) 1.108 0.007Q122 KLINT Racing Team

84 KALEXZonta VD GOORBERGH NED 281.22'07.022 5 8 (*) 1.208 0.100Q123 Momoven Idrofoglia RW Racing Tea

72 KALEXTaiyo FURUSATO JPN 284.32'07.167 6 8 (*) 1.353 0.145Q124 Idemitsu Honda Team Asia

3 KALEXSergio GARCIA SPA 281.22'07.188 6 8 (*) 1.374 0.021Q125 ITALJET Gresini Moto2

53 BOSCOSCURODeniz ÖNCÜ TUR 281.22'07.260 4 8 (*) 1.446 0.072Q126 ELF Marc VDS Racing Team

8 BOSCOSCURODennis FOGGIA ITA 285.82'07.406 4 8 (*) 1.592 0.146Q127 HDR SpeedRS Team

98 KALEXJose Antonio RUEDA SPA 285.82'07.439 6 8 (*) 1.625 0.033Q128 Red Bull KTM Ajo

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ................................................................................................................................................................ Time: ............................

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.
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Rider Nation Team T. SpeedTime Lap Total GapMotorcycle#
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RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE UNITED STATES

Circuit Of The Americas

QUALIFYING RESULTS

5513 m.

Pole Position:

Best Race Lap:

All-Time Lap Record:

Q1 Best Lap:

*  Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

David ALONSO 2'05.203 158.5 Km/h

Daniel HOLGADO (*) 2'05.814 157.7 Km/h

154.7 Km/hAlonso LOPEZ 2'08.210
Lap 5

2024

David ALONSO 2'05.203 158.5 Km/h2026

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ................................................................................................................................................................ Time: ............................

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Austin, Saturday, March 28, 2026

Beth MILLER 14:49

Official MotoGP Timing by 

www.motogp.com

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise 

now known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to 

the public within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.

© MotoGP Sports Entertainment Group, 2026



RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE UNITED STATES

OFFICIAL STARTING GRID

RACE :  16  LAPS =  88.208 KM
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Circuit Of The Americas 4,423 m.

 1 
2'05.203

80 David ALONSO
Kalex

 2 
2'05.347

7 Barry BALTUS
Kalex

 3 
2'05.363

21 Alonso LOPEZ
Kalex

1

 4 
2'05.454

36 Angel PIQUERAS
Kalex

 5 
2'05.500

13 Celestino VIETTI
Boscoscuro

 6 
2'05.524

81 Senna AGIUS
Kalex

2

 7 
2'05.535

11 Alex ESCRIG
Forward

 8 
2'05.569

28 Izan GUEVARA
Boscoscuro

 9 
2'05.596

95 Collin VEIJER
Kalex

3

 10 
2'05.803

18 Manuel GONZALEZ
Kalex

 11 
2'05.978

16 Joe ROBERTS
Kalex

 12 
2'05.979

12 Filip SALAC
Kalex

4

 13 
2'06.147

44 Aron CANET
Boscoscuro

 14 
2'06.240

14 Tony ARBOLINO
Kalex

 15 
2'06.284

17 Daniel MUÑOZ
Kalex

5

 16 
2'06.472

96 Daniel HOLGADO
Kalex

 17 
2'06.583

99 Adrian HUERTAS
Kalex

 18 
2'06.736

4 Ivan ORTOLA
Kalex

6

 19 
2'06.594

64 Mario AJI
Kalex

 20 
2'06.835

54 Alberto FERRANDEZ
Boscoscuro

 21 
2'06.915

71 Ayumu SASAKI
Kalex

7

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ................................................................................................................................................................ Time: ............................

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Austin, Saturday, March 28, 2026

FIM MotoGP Stewards double long lap penalty for rider #36

Beth MILLER 14:50
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RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE UNITED STATES

OFFICIAL STARTING GRID

RACE :  16  LAPS =  88.208 KM

fl

i3 i1

i2
s

Circuit Of The Americas 4,423 m.

 22 
2'06.922

9 Jorge NAVARRO
Forward

 23 
2'07.022

84 Zonta VD GOORBERGH
Kalex

 24 
2'07.167

72 Taiyo FURUSATO
Kalex

8

 25 
2'07.188

3 Sergio GARCIA
Kalex

 26 
2'07.260

53 Deniz ÖNCÜ
Boscoscuro

 27 
2'07.406

8 Dennis FOGGIA
Boscoscuro

9

 28 
2'07.439

98 Jose Antonio RUEDA
Kalex

10

Time limit for protest expires 60' after publication of the results  -   ................................................................................................................................................................ Time: ............................

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Austin, Saturday, March 28, 2026

FIM MotoGP Stewards double long lap penalty for rider #36

Beth MILLER 14:50
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Rider Nation Team Motorcycle Km/h#

fl

i3 i1

i2
s

RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE UNITED STATES

Circuit Of The Americas
QUALIFYING NR. 2 

EVENT BEST MAXIMUM SPEED

5513 m.

98 KALEXJose Antonio RUEDA SPA 285.8 Qualifying Nr. 1 Red Bull KTM Ajo

36 KALEXAngel PIQUERAS SPA 285.8 Qualifying Nr. 1 QJMOTOR - GALFER - MSI

8 BOSCOSCURODennis FOGGIA ITA 285.8 Qualifying Nr. 1 HDR SpeedRS Team

54 BOSCOSCUROAlberto FERRANDEZ SPA 285.0 Qualifying Nr. 1 BLU CRU Pramac Yamaha Moto2

72 KALEXTaiyo FURUSATO JPN 284.3 Qualifying Nr. 1 Idemitsu Honda Team Asia

21 KALEXAlonso LOPEZ SPA 284.3 Qualifying Nr. 2 ITALJET Gresini Moto2

99 KALEXAdrian HUERTAS SPA 284.3 Qualifying Nr. 2 Italtrans Racing Team

11 FORWARDAlex ESCRIG SPA 283.5 Qualifying Nr. 2 KLINT Racing Team

64 KALEXMario AJI INA 283.5 Qualifying Nr. 1 Idemitsu Honda Team Asia

28 BOSCOSCUROIzan GUEVARA SPA 283.5 Qualifying Nr. 2 BLU CRU Pramac Yamaha Moto2

17 KALEXDaniel MUÑOZ SPA 283.5 PracticeItaltrans Racing Team

9 FORWARDJorge NAVARRO SPA 283.5 Qualifying Nr. 1 KLINT Racing Team

95 KALEXCollin VEIJER NED 283.5 Qualifying Nr. 2 Red Bull KTM Ajo

7 KALEXBarry BALTUS BEL 283.5 Qualifying Nr. 2 REDS Fantic Racing

16 KALEXJoe ROBERTS USA 282.7 Qualifying Nr. 2 OnlyFans American Racing Team

14 KALEXTony ARBOLINO ITA 282.7 Free Practice Nr. 2REDS Fantic Racing

4 KALEXIvan ORTOLA SPA 282.7 PracticeQJMOTOR - GALFER - MSI

13 BOSCOSCUROCelestino VIETTI ITA 282.0 Qualifying Nr. 2 HDR SpeedRS Team

18 KALEXManuel GONZALEZ SPA 282.0 Qualifying Nr. 2 LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

12 KALEXFilip SALAC CZE 282.0 Qualifying Nr. 2 OnlyFans American Racing Team

53 BOSCOSCURODeniz ÖNCÜ TUR 282.0 Free Practice Nr. 2ELF Marc VDS Racing Team

71 KALEXAyumu SASAKI JPN 282.0 Free Practice Nr. 2Momoven Idrofoglia RW Racing Team

3 KALEXSergio GARCIA SPA 281.2 Qualifying Nr. 1 ITALJET Gresini Moto2

80 KALEXDavid ALONSO COL 281.2 Free Practice Nr. 2CFMOTO Power Electronics Aspar Team

81 KALEXSenna AGIUS AUS 281.2 Qualifying Nr. 2 LIQUI MOLY Dynavolt Intact GP

84 KALEXZonta VD GOORBERGH NED 281.2 Qualifying Nr. 1 Momoven Idrofoglia RW Racing Team

96 KALEXDaniel HOLGADO SPA 281.2 Qualifying Nr. 2 CFMOTO Power Electronics Aspar Team

44 BOSCOSCUROAron CANET SPA 280.5 Qualifying Nr. 2 ELF Marc VDS Racing Team

Austin, Saturday, March 28, 2026
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Pos Rider Time Rider Time Rider Time Pos Rider IT BT

T1 T2 T3

Rider Time

T4

IT Ideal Lap Time, sum of the best partial times BT Best Lap Time

RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE UNITED STATES

Circuit Of The Americas
QUALIFYING NR. 2 

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

fl

i3 i1

i2
s

5513 m.

1 35.085A.LOPEZ 30.226D.ALONSO 35.062C.VIETTI 1 2'04.969D.ALONSO 2'05.203 (1)24.410D.ALONSO

2 35.166B.BALTUS 30.282S.AGIUS 35.079A.PIQUERAS 2 2'05.185B.BALTUS 2'05.347 (2)24.434C.VIETTI

3 35.215C.VEIJER 30.357A.ESCRIG 35.104D.ALONSO 3 2'05.205A.PIQUERAS 2'05.454 (4)24.460C.VEIJER

4 35.219I.GUEVARA 30.365C.VIETTI 35.111B.BALTUS 4 2'05.281A.LOPEZ 2'05.363 (3)24.470A.LOPEZ

5 35.229D.ALONSO 30.368A.LOPEZ 35.119M.GONZALEZ 5 2'05.329S.AGIUS 2'05.524 (6)24.474A.PIQUERAS

6 35.252A.ESCRIG 30.396A.PIQUERAS 35.124S.AGIUS 6 2'05.408C.VIETTI 2'05.500 (5)24.505B.BALTUS

7 35.256A.PIQUERAS 30.403B.BALTUS 35.216T.ARBOLINO 7 2'05.464A.ESCRIG 2'05.535 (7)24.522S.AGIUS

8 35.324D.MUÑOZ 30.408F.SALAC 35.228I.GUEVARA 8 2'05.525C.VEIJER 2'05.596 (9)24.536A.ESCRIG

9 35.332I.ORTOLA 30.479I.GUEVARA 35.234F.SALAC 9 2'05.569I.GUEVARA 2'05.569 (8)24.570J.ROBERTS

10 35.339D.HOLGADO 30.479A.HUERTAS 35.319A.ESCRIG 10 2'05.668M.GONZALEZ 2'05.803 (10)24.629A.CANET

11 35.380M.GONZALEZ 30.506M.GONZALEZ 35.332C.VEIJER 11 2'05.890F.SALAC 2'05.979 (12)24.643I.GUEVARA

12 35.401S.AGIUS 30.518C.VEIJER 35.335A.CANET 12 2'05.936A.CANET 2'06.147 (13)24.663M.GONZALEZ

13 35.426T.ARBOLINO 30.531A.CANET 35.358A.LOPEZ 13 2'05.978J.ROBERTS 2'05.978 (11)24.705F.SALAC

14 35.429J.ROBERTS 30.591T.ARBOLINO 35.377J.ROBERTS 14 2'06.009T.ARBOLINO 2'06.240 (14)24.710D.MUÑOZ

15 35.441A.CANET 30.602J.ROBERTS 35.425A.HUERTAS 15 2'06.101A.HUERTAS 2'06.583 (17)24.729A.HUERTAS

16 35.468A.HUERTAS 30.651D.MUÑOZ 35.451D.MUÑOZ 16 2'06.136D.MUÑOZ 2'06.284 (15)24.771I.ORTOLA

17 35.543F.SALAC 30.702D.HOLGADO 35.484D.HOLGADO 17 2'06.422D.HOLGADO 2'06.472 (16)24.776T.ARBOLINO

18 35.547C.VIETTI 31.350I.ORTOLA 35.865I.ORTOLA -1 I.ORTOLA (-1)24.897D.HOLGADO
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Rider Nation Motorcycle TimePractice Time Rider's LapKm/h#

fl

i3 i1

i2
s

RED BULL GRAND PRIX OF THE UNITED STATES

Circuit Of The Americas
QUALIFYING NR. 2 

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

5513 m.

80 KALEXDavid ALONSO COL 158.14'14.005 2'05.500 2

36 KALEXAngel PIQUERAS SPA 158.14'14.597 2'05.490 2

21 KALEXAlonso LOPEZ SPA 158.14'17.173 2'05.478 2

80 KALEXDavid ALONSO COL 158.56'19.208 2'05.203 3

Austin, Saturday, March 28, 2026
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